racing-cars.com
Schumacher CAT PB 1/10 Off Road 4WD racing buggy PARTS LIST

m B N=vy# e (B51) N—2a—Fk

K222 |CAT PB 1/10 4WD EEiL— v 1n¥—h—F%vb MOD Spec ¥129,800| 5051294208899
K223 |CAT PB 1/10 4WD Z#iL—> 9 1ni¥—h—%vk DIRT Spec | ¥124,600] 5051294208905
U1633 | RE-IVEY ¥480| 5051294012571
U1960 [OU 7ty ¥480| 5051294013233
U2698 [F—=IbAF7U4 5x10x4 (2) ¥900| 5051294017576
U2699 [F—=IbAFUY 10x15x4 (2) ¥900| 5051294017583
U3021 [H5ER M3X6(10) ¥480| 5051294020149
U3022 [#5ER M3X8(10) ¥480| 5051294020156
U3023 [#5EZX M3X10(10) ¥480| 5051294020163
U3075 [FE=IATFV% 4x8x3mm (2) ¥900| 5051294020668
U3136 [F—=IbAFS 5x8x2.5 (2) ¥900| 5051294021269
U3311 [P2RANAN—H— (2) 5X7 ¥680| 5051294028640
U3351 [83T A/ —F+ ¥1,500] 5051294029043
U3364 (AU IN=I\Yk ¥1,450] 5051294029173
U3572 [1EXY M3X14 (4) ¥550| 5051294039745
U3667 |[F == Tyatyb (2) ¥1,630] 5051294041717
U3708 [71v99)y7 2.4mm (4) ¥680[ 5051294042127
U4110 [#18—0V % (8) ¥480| 5051294073565
U4210 [/ EXY M3x3mm (10) ¥380| 5051294074562
U4220 [OY»% 9.0%1.0(10) ¥480( 5051294774661
U4223 [#—=2/vw7)vOYF 45mm ¥930| 5051294074692
U4274 [70F—NIUF a—hk(4) ¥900| 5051294078430
U4275 [ZOf—NIU K OvF (4) ¥900| 5051294078447
U4297 [#=2/vy2)bOyk 30mm ¥930| 5051294078669
U4299 (#=2/vy2)bOYk 52mm ¥930| 5051294078683
U4318 [F=IAFJ% 5x10x3 (2) ¥900| 5051294078874
U4350 |4 5x7x0.1mm (8) ¥680| 5051294079192
U4366 (U h1—b FI16 (2) /—=IViE ¥1,300] 5051294079352
U4451 [avoh7—0Ur % (4) ¥480| 5051294085841
U4496 |Z7avb w1—=I F74b(2) /—=IVIE ¥1,300] 505129406299
U4508 |EvF+F7 70 7v>a ¥480( 5051294086411
U4650 |Frar#vk M3 (10) ¥480| 5051294091583
U4662 |1EXZ M3%4 (10) ¥380| 5051294093457
U4702 [2avo=viNoo 9 N2 (2) ¥1,000{ 5051294093853
U4707 [a—bEFE=V TURJ)4 vk (8) ¥1,280] 5051294093907
U4773 [P TFHIVE— ¥770( 5051294094560
U4835 [M3#vh(8) ¥480| 5051294097776
U4850 [F—=ILI K Sa—b(4) ¥900| 5051294097929
U7065 [RUISs—=RTV Y Y1 7L—b 2WD/4WD ¥680[ 5051294116118
U7102 K& ER M3x4 (10) ¥480| 5051294116484
U7103 |FKEER M3x6 (10) ¥480| 5051294116491
U7104 |FEEX M3x8 (10) ¥480| 5051294116507
U7105 [FaER M3x10 (10) ¥480| 5051294116514
U7106 [FxER M3x12 (10) ¥480| 5051294116521
U7107 [FaER M3x16 (10) ¥480| 5051294116538
U7108 [FxEZ M3x20 (10) ¥480| 5051294116545
U7122 [#5EZX M3X12(10) ¥480| 5051294116682
U7328 [F=IAFUY 5X11X4 (2) ¥900| 5051294125189
U7329 [M2.5 x 6 MER (4) ¥770] 5051294125196
U7335 [21v—=95 7=k (3) ¥1,280( 5051294125257
U7339 [7Avbk A—ARvybh7OF9%— ¥1,630( 5051294125295
U7367 |[AYRIURE=I 21485 vb (2) ¥900| 5051294125578
U7385 | 7S O—=Jv/v—3FK—Jb 5.5mm ¥900| 5051294125752
U7388 [7IVS SRV avyET1(2) ¥2,380| 5051294125783
U7389 |7V OV 9 avy8 T4 (2) ¥2,380| 5051294125790
U7390 [PIVS ATV G T IvARE—(2) ¥1,630] 5051294125806
U7431 [AYyRIVRY4yb 5.5mm (4) ¥900| 5051294126216
U7610 [+v7ER M2.5x16 (10) ¥580| 5051294131708



http://www.racing-cars.com/main.as

m B N=v% Bl (BiRI) IN—a—F

U7611 [Fo2ERX M3x14 (10) ¥480| 5051294131715
U7624 |LD/2/3,L1 EVO F74/0REY ¥680| 5051294131852
U7625 | A7V Y% E— LOW (2) ¥1,280( 5051294131852
U7626 | A7V &IV E— High (2) ¥1,280( 5051294131869
U7630 |ayZERbYER—b (2) ¥900| 5051294131906
U7632 [avov7b RN (2) ¥2,000{ 5051294131920
U7659 |ARB 22 hh5— ¥1,080| 5051294132194
U7671 [avo7ob 71T R/s—F+ - LD/2/3,L1 EVO/R,ST/2 ¥1,810[ 5051294132316
U7677 [HSER M2.5X8 (10) ¥680| 5051294132378
U7689 [M3 14—b (E&) (10) ¥680| 5051294132491
U7707 [M3 7vv— (RF=J) (10) ¥480| 5051294132675
U7710 [M3 ZIVZ=7v+— 1.0mm (10) ¥680| 5051294132705
U7711 [M3 IV +— 2.0mm (10) ¥680| 5051294132712
U7728 [Fa2¥ M2.5X4 (10) ¥480| 5051294132880
U7785 [F7xKk70-b>4L0.1mm (10) ¥900| 5051294133450
U7900 [RE—IVEY 1.5x9.8 (10) ¥480| 5051294134594
U7952 (2149 =ovbeyb ¥1,800/ 5051294135119
U7970 [ {FE1Y—b M2.5 (10) ¥580| 5051294135294
U7988 |ZAxb NV710° (2) ¥1,810[ 5051294135478
U8259 [a—Jvx—J4vb (4) ¥1,000) 5051294153809
U8274 [N7UJ 5X12X4 (2) ¥900| 5051294153953
U8275 [ZS5AFYY Fvv—tvb 1/1.5/2/3/4mm (20) ¥1,250( 5051294153960
U8297 [ZIVS VY INT7L—b (2) ¥2,380( 5051294154189
U8321 [F—=NY4vhk 70 (8) ¥1,250( 5051294154424
U8345 [OU»% 5X1.5 #& (10) ¥500| 5051294154660
U8400 A% /4 vk 5.5mm (4) ¥1,280] 5051294155216
U411 [ZAYb NTF+U7 (2) ¥1,810[ 5051294155322
U8420 |EXRYNTva (4) ¥900| 5051294155414
U8426 |avo+Zb A% (2) +1.2mm ¥1,810[ 5051294155476
U8429 |7V K1—Jb HEX 4.5mm (-1.5) (2) ¥1,810[ 5051294155506
U8436 [Zavk o—Nix—tvk (4) )7k ¥1,810[ 5051294155575
U8437 [Zavk O—J/s—kvhk (3) N—FK ¥1,450( 5051294155582
U8543 [7IVS U K1L—Jb HEX 7.5mm (2) ¥1,630[ 5051294156640
U8555 |avsbvy7 (2) ¥1,080[ 5051294156763
U8612 [+ 12— (2) Mid Flex ¥2,000| 5051294157333
U8613 (V¥ 7bhEKR—K EFRvEY (2) ¥900| 5051294157340
U8614 |V¥ 1 K—K EXVREY (2) ¥900| 5051294157357
U8694 [RFZUL T AR—Y— -2mm (2) ¥680| 5051294158156
U8704 |UJ UXKZLZ7+Zb -2mm ¥6,800| 5051294158255
U8805 [ExRvYb7 Y1 2mm ¥900[ 5051294159269
U8814 [C/F Recon RAFFULIT7—L 2)IF ¥1,080/ 5051294159351
U9211 [FR AR avAFv7 (B Mount) - CAT PB ¥2,960( 5051294207403
U9213 [CTR AFYL G ANR—H— (pr) - CAT PB ¥680| 5051294207427
U9214 |RF HAXRYav A7 (C Mount) - CAT PB ¥2,650( 5051294207434
U9215 [5.5mm K=ILZA&vkO% (pr) - CAT PB ¥680| 5051294207441
U9216 [5.5mm F—=JVA%YKa—bk (pr) - CAT PB ¥680[ 5051294207458
U9217 [Alloy =1—Jv/v7 5mm (-1) (pr) - CAT PB ¥1,810] 5051294207465
U9218 [7Avbe%—K5147+7h (51mm) - FAB - CAT PB ¥2,960| 5051294207472
U9219 [7avdMe8-M347'+7h (67mm) - Diff - - CAT PB ¥2,960| 5051294207489
U9221 [FAB 7214727 v - CAT PB ¥2,380] 5051294207502
U9225 [UJ 7a/M'717° Y4707 97— (pr) - CAT PB ¥6,800( 5051294207540
U9229 [F177LvIVE=7#> ¥+ - CAT PB ¥2,000] 5051294207588
U9230 |F1Z7Lorrv V572 5k14—J)V - CAT PB ¥2,960| 5051294207595
U9231 [F1Z7L v VUEIMEYDS - CAT PB ¥1,630| 5051294207601
U9232 |Diff iR4 b (pk3) - CAT PB ¥680[ 5051294207618
U9234 [Diff 77h7vb - CAT PB ¥1,810] 5051294207632
U9235 (74 F < + #/s— - CAT PB ¥1,630/ 5051294207649
U9236 [¥717 v - CAT PB ¥1,630] 5051294207656




m B N=v% e (B51) IN—3—FK

U9237 [ZAarbhIARIyavivosyy - CAT PB ¥1,810] 5051294207663
U9238 (VX b5 AZyav Ny - CAT PB ¥1,810] 5051294207670
U9239 [FZ71H—b (pk6) - CAT PB ¥1,810] 5051294207687
U9240 |[E=#>F 7144 —b (pk3) - CAT PB ¥1,450] 5051294207694
U9241 [7a/b71y¥ak -~ Med Flex (pr) - CAT PB ¥2,000{ 5051294207700
U9242 | 7IVI+—< - CAT PB ¥12,000] 5051294207717
U9243 [Ux/\7*+J7 (pr) - CAT PB ¥1,810[ 5051294207724
U9244 |7abkiss 15— - CAT PB ¥1,280| 5051294207731
U9245 [ARB ®“b (pr) - CAT PB ¥1,450] 5051294207748
U9246 [L17+7bA TV’ 1= - CAT PB ¥1,280[ 5051294207755
U9247 |>v—7L—A vk - CAT PB ¥2,000f 5051294207762
U9248 [5S7A7—L (pr) - CAT PB ¥1,630] 5051294207779
U9249 [t2—bh7vs0vk - CAT PB ¥1,450] 5051294207786
U9250 [#rREYE (pr) - CAT PB ¥2,380[ 5051294207793
U9251 [UR=ob - CAT PB ¥1,630| 5051294207809
U9252 83T 2 2—F7AR/I\—x+" - CAT PB ¥1,450] 5051294207816
U9253 |[t2—F 78T« + 1/x— - CAT PB ¥1,630/ 5051294207823
U9254 [H#—K77—L - CAT PB ¥1,280] 5051294207830
U9255 |FF #AXRY a3y AM5v7 (A Mount) - CAT PB ¥2,960( 5051294207847
U9256 |RR AR avAbhZv7 (D Mount) - CAT PB ¥2,650( 5051294207854
U9257 | €E—&—~<b - CAT PB ¥3,950| 5051294207861
U9258 [E—4a—"bIFxtM)y% - CAT PB ¥2,000( 5051294207878
U9259 [RAF 7V JEHR YL (pr) - CAT PB ¥1,080( 5051294207885
U9260 [AF7UXY'EHR ' ybAN=H%= (pr) - CAT PB ¥480( 5051294207892
U9261 [AUwis—RA T %<—b - CAT PB ¥680[ 5051294207908
U9262 [AUvis—7L—b (pr) - CAT PB ¥2,200( 5051294207915
U9263 |AYvIN—=F S+ AX%— - CAT PB ¥900| 5051294207922
U9264 [L1>+7Zb - CAT PB ¥1,630[ 5051294207939
U9265 |FAB K517y +— - CAT PB ¥1,080[ 5051294207946
U9267 [FAB A5 AN7v+— - CAT PB ¥680| 5051294207960
U9268 [FAB K517/v7 - CAT PB ¥900| 5051294207977
U9269 |ta-b7vA3yyay70/be/b - CAT PB ¥2,850| 5051294207984
U9270 [H—F =2k (pr) - CAT PB ¥1,630] 5051294207991
U9275 [7AYbERYMEY (pr) - CAT PB ¥900| 5051294208042
U9276 [tv4-b7vsayNAN=4#= (pr) - CAT PB ¥680| 5051294208059
U9277 [FAB AU /3—/vYK (pr) - CAT PB ¥1,450( 5051294208066
U9278 [Diff 727 ybhEY (pr) - CAT PB ¥480( 5051294208073
U9279 [C/F 7Orbby 7T v+ - CAT PB ¥2,380[ 5051294208080
U9280 [C/F YAby7Fv% - CAT PB ¥3,580( 5051294208097
U9281 |S2 ZAarbkravv=o b - CAT PB ¥2,000] 5051294208103
U9282 |S2 U <ayy<obk - CAT PB ¥2,200] 5051294208110
U9283 |C/F H—FK7L—AR - CAT PB ¥1,280 5051294208127
U9284 [C/F FAB by77L—b - CAT PB ¥1,810/ 5051294208134
U9285 [C/F Diff bvyZ77L—b - CAT PB ¥2,000{ 5051294208141
U9286 [C/F 5¥#bhL—1 - CAT PB ¥1,280[ 5051294208158
U9287 [HANYYayAb7v714/%=b (28pcs) - CAT PB ¥2,380/ 5051294208165
U9288 |[Ux/\7x+U71LH9—b (16pcs) - CAT PB ¥2,000/ 5051294208172
U9306 [E'v4' K FEAbY - F=IV=F - 2H 1.6mm (pr) - CAT PB ¥900| 5051294208356
U9307 [Ev¥ K FEAbY - F=IV=F - 2H 1.8mm (pr) - CAT PB ¥900| 5051294208363
U9314 |RAYy =AY I T INRS147 75 - CAT PB ¥1,630] 5051294208431
U9315 [RAUyiIN—ay o775 % - CAT PB ¥1,630] 5051294208448
U9316 | AUyn—ayo72b3+vbk - CAT PB ¥1,450| 5051294208455
U9318 [¥/RAN—H— 3.5x6.3x2.8 (pr) - CAT PB ¥680| 5051294208479
U9327 [FAB A7YJ»% - CAT PB ¥900[ 5051294208561
U9329 [0/ 6x1.5mm - CAT PB (pk4) ¥480( 5051294208585
U9330 [#—KARU»/x—7L—b - CAT PB ¥2,380[ 5051294208592
U9332 [Urt&2—K517+7b (92mm) - FAB - CAT PB ¥1,810/ 5051294208615
U9333 [Vt 47147+ 7b (111.5mm) - Diff - CAT PB ¥1,810/ 5051294208622
CR024 |M4 F1—=IFvb (4) ¥520| 5051294001575
CR182 |EvIEKT7aysARTV Y SF4«7L E 37 e ¥1,480 5051294048440
CR186 |EvI XTI aysR7V9 OvYJ & 2.2 e ¥1,480( 5051294048488
JC0689[Ja 7k S2 CAT PB Body ¥4,600( 5051294209148
AX037 [Fo14F /2427 1mm ¥1,450] 5051294187316




K N—Y% SEfi ($15) I\——F

U3350 [82T R/NN\—F+ ¥1,630] 5051294029036
U3790 |CNC 76T R/N\— RUyIN—F7 ¥1,450] 5051294042929
U4314 |ZIVZ7Yv— ¥980| 5051294079345
U4344 |53y HoN7)%9 - 5x8x2.5 ¥1,630] 5051294079345
U4365 (VX R1=IV 7599 (2) /—IViE ¥1,300/ 5051294079345
U4495 [7avbkL=I 7594 (2) /—=I)ViE ¥1,300/ 5051294086282
U4725 [70F—=N~7V5 5x10x4 (2) 2,000] 5051294094096
U4726 | 7OF—=N~7V5 5x10x3 (2) ¥1,580] 5051294094096
U4890 [ZIVS Y IN—RTV 577 Low (2) ¥2,960( 5051294098322
U4946 | ZOF—IAFV5 5x10x4 (2) ¥2,960] 5051294098889
U7314 |F&> 2—2/xy2)vAYK _30mm (2) ¥1,630] 5051294125035
U7317 |F&22 2=2ivy2)08YK 45mm (2) ¥1,810] 5051294125073
U7318 [F&2 2—=2ivy2)8 YK 53mm (2) ¥1,810] 5051294125080
U7325 [70K—=IA7U5 5x11x4 =-IWN(2) ¥1,280( 5051294125158
U7386 |7 ka—J/x—t Y Tpcs - L1/EVO ¥2,380] 5051294125769
U7398 [7IVS YA hL—=JbINT7 (2) 6mm ¥2,000{ 5051294125882
U7400 [F&2> O0—70771) MdFvk (4) ¥2,200] 5051294125905
U7402 |7V V¥ RL—JV/V7 6.75mm (+0.75) (2) ¥2,000{ 5051294125929
U7403 |7V DXsRL—=V/N7 7.5mm (+1.5) (2) ¥2,000{ 5051294125936
U7434 [7IVS SN 3y o8T1 h=a—bk(2) ¥5,850( 5051294126247
U7435 [7IVS O 9 avo%ET1 h¥=a—b(2) ¥5,850( 5051294126254
U7458 |ZAavbr1—lb 2Fv1T0—(2) ¥1,300] 5051294126483
U7460 [VYh1—lb 2F1I0—(2) ¥1,300] 5051294126506
U7615 [80T RUYIN—RAN—FF ¥1,280| 5051294131753
U7616 [78T RUYIN—AN—F+ ¥1,810] 5051294131760
U7646 |[7IVS K1V T (-0.75) (2) 2,000{ 5051294132064
U7670 |y o 7Ib76TARNN—FY ¥1,810] 5051294132309
U7671 |y o7 IbT1TAN—FY ¥1,810] 5051294132316
U7725 [Za®—=A7JV5 10x15x4 (2) ¥1,280| 5051294132859
U7730 [ZAF=NA7J 5 4x8x3 (2) ¥1,280] 5051294132903
U8065 [7ZIVS M3 14—k (8) ¥2,600| 5051294151867
U8334 |FIVI VRARLI NI ¥2,100] 5051294154554
U8381 |7V o197k ¥5,850] 5051294155025
U8382 [ ZOvk N7 6° (2) ¥5,850] 5051294155032
U8383 [T 7Ok N7 8 (2) ¥5,850] 5051294155049
U8384 |7V 7ok N7 10° (2) ¥5850] 5051294155056
U8385 |7V 7Ok NTFx+U7 (2) ¥6,800] 5051294155063
U8443 [C/F ATV 9 7—L 1dot (2 ¥900| 5051294155643
U8444 |C/F ATV 97 =L 2dot (2) ¥900| 5051294155650
U8445 |C/F ATV 9 7—L 3dot (2) ¥900| 5051294155667
U8619 |73 FL=NV7'(2) 4.0mm ¥1,810[ 5051294157401
U8648 |CFf VA »1a:k—> (2) ¥2,200( 5051294157692
U8691 |CVD VAR5 147 7k -2mm (pr) - L1R ¥6,800( 5051294158125
U8794 [ALYE 19— M3 EfR £ (10) ¥840( 5051294159153
U8862 [ININ7r=2YA AUyiIv=IVyN- L1R, LD3 ¥2,000/ 5051294159832
U8897 |73Vt 4-n347+7b (111mm) -Diff CAT PB ¥1,810] 5051294160180
U8990 |7 370/ 8—-N5147°+7b (51mm) —-FAB- CAT PB ¥1,810] 5051294161118
U9212 [RR AbZ¥7 (+2mm) (D Mount) - CAT PB ¥2,850( 5051294207410
U9220 [RUyN—Oyo7obarin—3» - CAT PB ¥5,850| 5051294207496
U9222 [CVD ZAYMRZL7+7b 74mm (pr) - CAT PB ¥6,800( 5051294207519
U9223 [Pt 4-NF47"Y+7Meyb-AUVIV= (2pcs) - CAT PB ¥3,200{ 5051294207526
U9226 [AUviIV=7b FABIVIV=¥'3y - CAT PB ¥14,800] 5051294207557
U9227 [t4-77av1vV-'3v - CAT PB ¥9,850| 5051294207564
U9228 [7I370 M 4-N347"+7b (66.5) -Diff- CAT PB ¥1,810 5051294207571
U9233 [2 ¥+ F7E> - CAT PB ¥900[ 5051294207625
U9274 [CVD Z7AbF7 2RIV (pr) - CAT PB ¥2,960| 5051294208035
U9289 [RF A3v7 (+2mm) - CAT PB ¥2,850( 5051294208189
U9290 [7JVX Y+ /7 (pr) - CAT PB ¥5,850( 5051294208196
U9291 [FEVARFTTUJER Y (pr) - CAT PB ¥2,000] 5051294208202
U9292 [7vE-A%—%"2 /b - CAT PB ¥3,950| 5051294208219
U9293 (72t 2—b7vo0OYR - CAT PB ¥3,580| 5051294208226
U9294 [Alloy S F7A7—L (pr) - CAT PB ¥3,200{ 5051294208233
U9295 [E& FR AZv7 (+10g) - CAT PB ¥3,580( 5051294208240
U9296 |Alloy F714%—b (+2.5) (pr) - CAT PB ¥2,000{ 5051294208257
U9297 [Alloy F74%—b (+1.25) (pr) - CAT PB ¥2,000{ 5051294208264
U9298 [Alloy 7144 —b (0) (pr) - CAT PB ¥2,000{ 5051294208271
U9299 [F4> 5.5mm F'=IVA%vh¥a—-b (pr) - CAT PB ¥1,630/ 5051294208288
U9300 [¥4~ 5.5mm &=NR%yrOv%" (pr) - CAT PB ¥1,810( 5051294208295
U9301 |7JVS sk KA (pr) - CAT PB ¥3,200( 5051294208301
U9302 [7IVEF7a/v\—Y3» - CAT PB ¥5,550| 5051294208318
U9304 [FIVIATTI9?7v/Meyb - CAT PB ¥3,580| 5051294208332
U9308 [80T CNC t»4-7"7 AIV—%t - CAT PB ¥1,810] 5051294208370
U9309 [83T CNC t»4-7"7 AIV—%t - CAT PB ¥1,810| 5051294208387
U9310 | 78T CNC £%-77 AIN—¥% - CAT PB ¥1,810] 5051294208394




K N—YF SEfii (5151 I\——F

U9312 |7I37'7327)-b - CAT PB ¥10,800] 5051294208417
U9313 [CVD ZAxb¥— - CAT PB ¥2,380| 5051294208424
U9319 (B9’ 7 ™ 90 " 7'59EAby (pr) - CAT PB ¥900( 5051294208486
U9320 [EvY'K'7 739 AbY (pr) - CAT PB ¥900{ 5051294208493
U9321 [Top Alloy Z7>»=b - CAT PB ¥2,960| 5051294208509
U9322 |V K7 7’598 Aby - 2mmE (pr) - CAT PB ¥900[ 5051294208516
U9323 |7 S RTF 12k - CAT PB ¥3,580| 5051294208523
U9324 | 72T CNC t4-77 AIv—¥v - CAT PB ¥1,810/ 5051294208530
U9325 |C/F Zavbkayy=<vb - CAT PB ¥3,950] 5051294208547
U9326 [C/F V¥<avs=ob - CAT PB ¥4,400] 5051294208554
U9331 [PVt 4-N347"+7b (92mm) - FAB - CAT PB ¥1,810] 5051294208608
U9334 [Roche 70YbN717°¥+7h (pr) - CAT PB ¥9,850( 5051294208639
U9335 |h-Fv#4MF v (pr) - CAT PB ¥2,650] 5051294208646
U9336 [h—F"v70Y/b214v¥2% "= (pr) - CAT PB ¥2,200( 5051294208653
U9337 [S2 ZOvkhy7Fv% - CAT PB ¥1,280] 5051294208660
U9338 [S2 Utby7F v+ - CAT PB ¥1,810] 5051294208677
AXO11 [T7OY O R IS —FKF7—L A7+Yb 25T ¥2,400] 5051294161705
AX012 [T7OYH R IS —FKF7—L A7+Yb 23T ¥2,400] 5051294161712
AX088 |AEROX R7UrJ+vbk 7OVb =41IVK ¥5,700| 5051294194932
AX084 |1 IVKRT7UY 700 3.4 #& ¥1,650 5051294194895
AX085 |1 IVRRT7UY 70,08 3.7 & ¥1,650] 5051294194901
AX086 |1 IVRRT7UY 700 40 B ¥1,650( 5051294194918
AX087 |R1IVRRT7UY 700 43 8 ¥1,650 5051294194925
AX093 |[AEROX R7UrJtvbk Ut 21IVKR ¥5,700| 5051294194987
AX089 |[@1IVERTZVY U+ 1.8 H ¥1,650( 5051294194949
AX090 |2 IVERTVT U¥ 2.0 F& ¥1,650] 5051294194956
AX091 [RCIVERTV T VX 2.2 ## ¥1,650 5051294194963
AX092 |RAIWVERTV T V¥ 24 & ¥1,650( 5051294194970
AX115 |AEROX RZU»Jtvk 7000 7Ov1)b ¥5,700| 5051294203900
AX107 |[772v1V A7V 7000 34 #2 ¥1,650 5051294203825
AX108 |77¥vLV A7V 7008 3.7 & ¥1,650( 5051294203832
AX109 |[ZovL A7V 7008 40 B ¥1,650( 5051294203849
AX110 [Z72vLV A7V 700 43 8 ¥1,650] 5051294203856
AX116 |AEROX RZU»Jtyb Vv 7o v1l ¥5,700| 5051294203917
AX111 |72 %LV ATV 9 Ux 2.0 5 ¥1,650( 5051294203863
AX112 |72 vV ATV VX 2.2 & ¥1,650( 5051294203870
AX113 [ZZ2vtNV ATV VX 24 B ¥1,650( 5051294203887
AX114 |72 vtV ATV ) 26 B ¥1,650( 5051294203894
CR177 |EvI XTI ays A7V 98y ST47L(7) @ ¥6,400( 5051294048396
CR178 |EvI XTI ays A7V vy OV (1) @ ¥6,400( 5051294048402
CR179 |EvJ%7oavHRAFV Y SF47L H 2.8 @ ¥1,480] 5051294048419
CR180 |EvJ# 7o av9AFV Y SF474L K 3.1 @ ¥1,480] 5051294048426
CR181 |EvJ# T avyRATV Y SF47L % 3.4 @ ¥1,480] 5051294048433
CR182 |EvJ# T av ATV Y 357174 B 3.7 @ ¥1,480] 5051294048440
CR183 |EvJ# 7 avHAFV Y SF47L B 40 @ ¥1,480] 5051294048457
CR184 |evJ#F7 av9R7Uvy9 Ovy H 18 @ ¥1,480| 5051294048464
CR185 |evJ#F avoRFIUvy9 Ovy & 20 @ ¥1,480| 5051294048471
CR186 |EvIEKT7aysR7VY OV & 22 e ¥1,480( 5051294048488
CR187 |evJ#F avvR7Uvy9 Oy & 24 @ ¥1,480] 5051294048495
CR188 |[EvJ#F avyR7Uvy Ovy B 26 @ ¥1,480] 5051294048501
CR196 |M4 KL=V Fvb 75V (4) ¥1,400{ 5051294048587
CR280 |F#%> 70K =V IVK ¥a—b (2) ¥1,620( 5051294080341
CR282 |F%#> 704 =TI K OYF (2) ¥1,620/ 5051294080334
CR304 [F&¥ Fw1—=IFVb (4) ¥2,850( 5051294082895
CR635 |EvIH T avyR7I 9 SF47L ALV Y 4.3 @ ¥1,480] 5051294119492
CR636 |EviF7oavyRATV Y SF47L & 4.6 @ ¥1,480] 5051294119508
CR699 |EvIFFPavsRTV9 Ovy ALvY 28 @ ¥1,480] 5051294142056
CR700 |evJ#7oay9R7IUy9 Oy & 30 @ ¥1,480] 5051294142063
CR812 [IMLAKYVA V9’ H'T ¥avyR7Uy9'eyd OvY (4) @ ¥4,600( 5051294170356
CR808 [muLakya EystryaysRFUvs OYIFK 2.0/62.5mm @ ¥1,500| 5051294169947
CR809 [nuLakya EystryaysR7Uvs OVI$E 2.2/60.23mm @ ¥1,500] 5051294169954
CR810 [muakya EystryaysR7Uvs OVIE 2.4/57.96mm @ ¥1,500] 5051294169961
CR811 [nmuakyva EystryaysRFUvs OVJ R 2.6/55.69mm @ ¥1,500| 5051294170349
CR838 [IMLAKYVA V9T ¥avyR7 U 9'eyb 37474 (7) ¥6,800( 5051294178994
CR831 [mMuLakya EysdryaysRTUvY SF47L 8 3.4/44.7mm ¥1,500| 5051294178925
CR832 [mMuLakya EysdtryaysRTUvy SF47L B 3.7/43.9mm ¥1,500| 5051294178932
CR833 [mMLakya EysdtryaysRTUvY SF47L 2 4.0/43.2mm ¥1,500| 5051294178949
CR834 [muakya EysdkryaysRIUvY SF47L ALYy 4.3/43.2mm ¥1,500| 5051294178956
CR835 [mMuLakya EysdkryaysRTUvy SF47L & 4.6/43.2mm ¥1,500| 5051294178963
CR836 [MuLakya EysdkpyaysRTUvy SF47L % 4.9/43.2mm ¥1,500] 5051294178970
CR837 [muLakva EyskPoavsAFVry 37474 K 5.2/43.2mm ¥1,500] 5051294178987




B N—y% TEff (BA) N—3—F

26T AF—IVE=F - 48 ¥900| 5051294014667

an

AX005 |Aerox o129 (V)4—) ¥1,450 5051294129033
[ AX103 [Aerox 21KV I15 h—FK R [ ¥3,100] 5051294201616
U9210 [¥Ah—JV - CAT PB ¥580( 5051294204839
U9317 (7 bo14 - CAT PB ¥1,630| 5051294208462
Jco689L [Ja 7k S2 CAT PB Body S1h2I 1k ¥4,980| 5051294209155
U2312 | 23T AF—=IVE=#> - 48 D.P. ¥900[ 5051294014636
U2313 | 24T AF—=IE=#> - 48 D.P. ¥900( 5051294014643
U2314 | 25T AF—=IVE=#> - 48 D.P. ¥900[ 5051294014650

15 D.P

D

U2316 | 27T AF—IVE—#> - 48 D.. ¥900| 5051294014674

CR4823 |E=#> %+ 48DP 23T (7075 Hard) ¥1,300] 5051294082673
CR4824 |E=#> %+ 48DP 24T (7075 Hard) ¥1,300] 5051294082680
CR4825 |E=#> %+ 48DP 25T (7075 Hard) ¥1,300] 5051294082697
CR4826 |E=#> %+ 48DP 26T (7075 Hard) ¥1,300] 5051294082703
CR4827 |E=#> %+ 48DP 27T (7075 Hard) ¥1,300] 5051294082710
U6810 [71RAR&v#—1)72.2 : 4WD 7O k211 ¥1,700{ 5051294100131
U6821 [S=E>2 : 4WD ZAvbE1Y ¥1,700( 5051294100957
U6825 [S=4—b : 4WD 7OV M2TY ¥1,700{ 5051294100995
U6840 [AV%2A : 4WD 7O b2 1Y ¥1,700{ 5051294118075
U6855 |ho2A71—ay : 4WD Zavhe1y ¥1,700( 5051294118228
U6895 |HU48RX71—Yar2 : 4WD ZOvba1Y ¥1,700{ 5051294118624
U6907 [ +—K : 4WD 7 h21Y ¥1,800] 5051294190279
U6838 [hU %A : 2WD/4WD HH Vv4s1y ¥1,800( 5051294118051
U6804 [S=E>2 : 2WD/4WD B V41t ¥1,800( 5051294100070
U6817 [S=EY : 2WD/4WD ¥R U¥&r1¥ ¥1,800( 5051294100919
U6826 |S=#—b : 2WD/4WD ¥R Vv41+ ¥1,800( 5051294101008
U6558 [S=R/S1% : 2WD/4WD HH Vv41y ¥1,800] 5051294023607
U6905 |7H¥= : 2WD/4WD A Vvr&1+t ¥2,000{ 5051294190255
U6733 [1>F— 4WD 7OV b ¥580| 5051294024260
U6734 | 13— 2WD/4WD HH Vv ¥580| 5051294024277
U6653 | 13— 2WD/4WD A U¥ /\—F ¥580( 5051294023867
G1000 [a—=vyHh— T+ (‘Mono’) XXS~XXXXL £ ¥4,050

G1001 [Za—=yH— T+ (‘Mono') XXS~XXXXL H ¥4,050

G1002 [>a—=yh— 7—Fft&ERL—F— (‘Mono') XXS~XXXXL ¥8,200

U8586 [F#H—J "Schumacher” 75v% (2) ¥800| 5051294157074

U8587 [FH—J "Schumacher” x#>7— (2) ¥800| 5051294157081
U8588 [F#H—JV "Schumacher” x#> 51— (2) ¥800| 5051294157098

U8589 [FH—J "Schumacher” x#>#AL Y (2) ¥800| 5051294157104
U8590 |F#H—Jb "Schumacher” 2#>E>Y (2) ¥800( 5051294157111

HBEDRDLGEICKYFEREERERZTOCENCSVNET, —BIRFELLIMBIETNET,
HO 5T BARRL BERERTEEA209-4 TEL/0749—22—3747
1 RI&EE 20258



	Sheet1

